Ermelo,

Tulip Cup (B International)

Netherlands

02 May
2015

Position

1st

2nd

Judges

2015, Colt Foals

Horse

Name: JAYDAN AL
BASHIR

Colour: Bay
Owner: JANINE
VISSER

Name: MARQISH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: NOL
BIGGENDORP

Name: MASTER
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: EVELINE
CALIS

A = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
B o Renata Schibler, CH
C = Claudia Darius, DE

D11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

Score
89.25

86.75

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

19.00

18.50
(19 @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

A
TYPE 17.50

17.00
(1o @ 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00
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18.50
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B

17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

C
18.00
17.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

No detailed scorecard available
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